
Main Gym

S
ta

ff

Jr Gym

S
ta

ff

Jr Dance

S
ta

ff Main 

Dance S
ta

ff Upper 

Room S
ta

ff

Jr Gym

S
ta

ff

Jr Dance

S
ta

ff Main 

Dance S
ta

ff Upper 

Room S
ta

ff

Office: Offic

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

NOON

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Technique 

Ages 9 and 

Under

Dubuque Dance Studio and Gymnastics Club's 2026 Summer Schedule

Loras All 

Sports Camp 

Gym-nastics

LORAS ALL SPORTS CAMP 

AERIAL

 ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM 

Session 2 is 3:30-4:30

K/2 Gym

Classes 

below are 

held the 

weeks of: 

6/15, 6/22, 

7/6, 7/13

LORAS ALL SPORTS CAMP 

AERIAL

Classes 

below are 

held the 

weeks of: 

6/15, 6/22, 

7/6, 7/13

Hour Gym 

Session 1 is 2-3:05

Pre/K Dance

Parent/Tot Gym

Pre/K Dance 

Pre/K Gym

Pre/K Gym

Hour Gym 

3:00 / 4 hr 

Team - 

ends at 

7:00

Parent/Tot Dance

 ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM 

Monday Tuesday 

Main Gym

Technique 

Ages 10-15 

and soloist

Session 1 is 2-3:05

Loras All Sports 

Camp Gym-

nastics

Summer Teams: June 8 - July 30, prices on the website / Summer Camps: June 15 - July 30  (twice a week, weekly camps are: weekly $20 

(or $120 for the summer) Please remember that the studio is closed / no class June 28-July 5

Bronze Team and 

Hour Gym

Bronze Team and 

Hour Gym

Dance Ages 

7-9

Dance Ages 

10-12

K/2 Dance 

Session 2 is 3:30-4:30



Main Gym

S
ta

ff

Jr Gym

S
ta

ff

Jr Dance

S
ta

ff Main 

Dance S
ta

ff Upper 

Room S
ta

ff

Jr Gym

S
ta

ff

Jr Dance

S
ta

ff Main 

Dance S
ta

ff

Upper Room

S
ta

ff

Office: Offic

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

NOON

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Technique 

Ages 9 and 

Under

Dubuque Dance Studio and Gymnastics Club's 2026 Summer Schedule

Bronze Team and 

Hour Gym

Thursday

Hour Gym 

 ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM 

Session 2 is 3:30-4:30

Session 1 is 2-3:05

K/2 Dance 

Classes below 

are held the 

weeks of: 6/15, 

6/22, 7/6, 7/13

LORAS ALL SPORTS CAMP 

AERIAL

 ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM 

Session 2 is 3:30-4:30

Loras All 

Sports Camp 

Gym-nastics

LORAS ALL SPORTS CAMP 

AERIAL

K/2 GymBronze Team and 

Hour Gym

Technique 

Ages 10-15 

and soloist

Classes 

below are 

held the 

weeks of: 

6/15, 6/22, 

7/6, 7/13

Main Gym

Loras All Sports 

Camp Gym-

nastics

Hour Gym 

Session 1 is 2-3:05

Parent/Tot Gym

Pre/K Dance 

Wednesday

3:00 / 4 hr 

Team - 

ends at 

7:00

Summer Teams: June 8 - July 30, prices on the website / Summer Camps: June 15 - July 30  (twice a week, weekly camps are: weekly $20 (or 

$120 for the summer) Please remember that the studio is closed / no class June 28-July 5

Dance Ages 

7-9

Dance Ages 

10-12

Pre/K Dance

Pre/K Gym

Parent/Tot Dance

Pre/K Gym


