		Monda				Tuesday													
	Main Gym	Staff	Jr Gym	Staff	Jr Dance	Staff	Main Dance	Staff	Upper Room		Main Gym	Staff	Jr Gym	Staff	Jr Dance	Staff	Main Dance	Staff	Upper Room
):00 AM									Classes										Classes
:30 AM	Loras All								below are		Loras All Sports								below are held the
:00 AM	Sports Camp Gym-nastics								held the weeks of:		Camp Gym-							weeks of:	
:30 AM					6/15, 6/22,			nastics								6/15, 6/22,			
1:00 AM									7/6, 7/13										7/6, 7/13
1:30 AM	Hour Gym																		
NOON							Technique Ages 9 and										Technique Ages 10-15		
2:30 PM					Under										and soloist				
:00 PM	Hour Gym						-												
:30 PM			LORAS ALL	ORTS CAMP							LORAS ALL	. SPC	ORTS CAMP						
:00 PM			AERIAL ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM										AERIAL ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM Session 1 is 2-3:05 Session 2 is 3:30-4:30						
:30 PM																			
:00 PM			Session 1 is 2-3:05																
:30 PM		Session 2 is 3:30-4:30																	
:00 PM	3:00 / 4 hr																		
:30 PM	Team -										Bronze Team and						Dance Ages		
:00 PM	ends at		Pre/K Dance							Hour Gym		K/2 Dance				7-9			
:30 PM	7:00		Pre/K Gym Parent/Tot Gym								Bronze Team and	Bronze Team and			K/2 Gym				
:00 PM										Hour Gym	Pre/K Gym				Dance Ages 10-12				
:30 PM			Parent/Tot Dance										Pre/K Dance						
:00 PM																			

Summer Teams: June 8 - July 30, prices on the website / Summer Camps: June 15 - July 30 (twice a week, weekly camps are: weekly \$20 (or \$120 for the summer) Please remember that the studio is closed / no class June 28-July 5

				W	/ednes	da	У				Thursday										
	Main Gym	Staff	Jr Gym	į.	Jr Dance	y-	Main Dance	Staff	Upper Room		Main	Gym	Staff	Jr Gym	Staff	Jr Dance	Staff	Main Dance	Staff	Upper Room	ו נ
9:00 AM									Classes				:								L
9:30 AM	Loras All Sports Camp Gym-nastics								below are held the		Loras All	Sports								Classes below are held the	·
0:00 AM									weeks of:	Camp Gym- nastics									weeks of: 6/15	,	
0:30 AM									6/15, 6/22,									6/22, 7/6, 7/13			
11:00 AM		, ,							7/6, 7/13		,										
11:30 AM	Hour Gym																				
NOON	nour dynn						Technique Ages 9 and											Technique Ages 10-15			
12:30 PM	Hour Gym						Under											and soloist			
1:00 PM	nour dynn																				
1:30 PM		LORAS ALL SPORTS CAMP												LORAS ALL	. SPO	RTS CAMP					
2:00 PM			Α	ERIAI	L									А	ERIA	L					
2:30 PM			ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM Session 1 is 2-3:05											ARRIVAL IS 1:30 PM Session 1 is 2-3:05							
3:00 PM																					
3:30 PM		Session 2 is 3:30-4:30										Session 2 is 3:30-4:30									
4:00 PM	3:00 / 4 hr																				
4:30 PM	Team -										Bronze Te	eam and						Dance Ages			
5:00 PM	ends at		Pre/K Dance							Hour Gym			K/2	2 Dan	ice		7-9				
5:30 PM	7:00	Pre/i		/K Gym							Bronze Team and		K/2 Gym				Dance Ages				
6:00 PM			Parent/Tot Gym								Hour Gym		Pre/K Gym				10-12				
6:30 PM			Parent	/Tot I	Dance									Pre/	/K Da	nce					Ī
7:00 PM										Ī											Ī
										_											\perp

Summer Teams: June 8 - July 30, prices on the website / Summer Camps: June 15 - July 30 (twice a week, weekly camps are: weekly \$20 (or \$120 for the summer) Please remember that the studio is closed / no class June 28-July 5